
 
 

    

 

 

 

Paying with Demand Draft (DD), Cheque or Pay Order 

We also accept DataKart fees payments made through Demand Draft (DD), Cheque or Pay Order.  

You can send the Demand Draft/Cheque/Pay Order made in favour of GS1 India, payable at either Delhi, 
Mumbai or Bangalore. The payable location should be the same location to which you are sending the 
DD/Cheque/Pay Order.  
 
Address for correspondence 

 

City  Delhi  Mumbai  Bangalore  

Address GS1 India 

330, 2nd Floor, ‘C’ Wing  

August Kranti Bhawan  

Bhikaji Cama Place 

New Delhi - 110066 

GS1 India 

C/o MSME Development Institute 

Andheri Kurla Road  

Sakinaka Junction 

Mumbai – 400072 

GS1 India 

C/o Kassia Bhawan  

3rd Floor, 2/106 

17th Cross Magadi Chord Road  

Vijayanagar  

Bangalore – 560040 

Telephone  +91-11-26168 720 

+91-11-42890 890 

+91-22-28576516  

+91-22-28576517 

+91-80-23405552  

+91-80-23305553 

Fax +91-11-26168730 +91-22-28579539 +91-080-23405550 

Email info@gs1india.org info.mumbai@gs1india.org info.bangalore@gs1india.org 


