



Paying with Demand Draft (DD), Cheque or Pay Order

We also accept DataKart fees payments made through Demand Draft (DD), Cheque or Pay Order.

You can send the Demand Draft/Cheque/Pay Order made in favour of GS1 India, payable at either Delhi, Mumbai or Bangalore. The payable location should be the same location to which you are sending the DD/Cheque/Pay Order.

Address for correspondence

City	Delhi	Mumbai	Bangalore
Address	GS1 India	GS1 India	GS1 India
	330, 2nd Floor, 'C' Wing	C/o MSME Development Institute	C/o Kassia Bhawan
	August Kranti Bhawan	Andheri Kurla Road	3 rd Floor, 2/106
	Bhikaji Cama Place	Sakinaka Junction	17 th Cross Magadi Chord Road
	New Delhi - 110066	Mumbai – 400072	Vijayanagar
			Bangalore – 560040
Telephone	+91-11-26168 720	+91-22-28576516	+91-80-23405552
	+91-11-42890 890	+91-22-28576517	+91-80-23305553
Fax	+91-11-26168730	+91-22-28579539	+91-080-23405550
Email	info@gs1india.org	info.mumbai@gs1india.org	info.bangalore@gs1india.org